
2022-2023 NEA-RETIRED VIRTUAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE 
 

ROBERTA MARGO, CHAIR/COUNCIL MN-R.Margo@mchsi.com OR robertamargo3@gmail.com    
Text 218-742-2932 

 
SARAH BORGMAN , COUNCIL   
ROSS DILL, COUNCIL    IL-rossjudyd@gmail.com 
MEG GRUBER, COUNCIL   VA-ursamg@aol.com 
MARILYN WARNER, COUNCIL  FL-1Marilyn@tampabay.rr.com 
LINDA MCCRARY, BOD   TN-lindamccrary72@gmail.com 
 
Annie Baker,    AK-Annie_b@mac.com 
Pam Fuelling,    WA-pfuelling@frontier.com 
Harry Beal,     NV-sandreap@ix.netcom.com 
Gretchen Lampe,    NC-glampe225@gmail.com 
Steve Ramos,    AZ-steveramos2@cox.net 
Richard Phillips    DE-retengteach05@gmail.com 
Rhea McKinney    FL-rhea4fea@gmail.com 
Marc Sternberger,    CA-marcpea@aol.com 
Bonnie Shatun,    CA-bshatun@aol.com 
Ingrid Ahlberg,    FED-inkyjapan@yahoo.com 
Lisa Underwood    GA-Lbunder@bellsouth.net 
Sherry Turnbull,    KS-sturnbull100@gmail.com 
LuAnn Asbury,    KY-luasbury@outlook.com 
Cheryl Dowell,    OK-2dowells@sbcglobal.net 
Al Wolting     IN-alwolting@hotmail.com 
Holly Garrett,    MO-holly.garrett4@gmail.com 
Margie Nowak,    NE-margienowak@hotmail.com 
Ron Gross,     NY-ron.gross@nysut.org 
Sue Williams    IA-suew909@gmail.com 
Linda Walcher    IL-lindyloo50@aol.com 
Vicke Range     LA-vicke1228@gmail.com 
Teresa McCulloh    MD-terbabym@aol.com 
Jane Conroy     ME-jconroy@maine.edu 
Kay Walker Talma    MI-kaywalk4@gmail.com 
Toni Gumeringer    ND-toni_gumeringer@hotmail.com  
Joan Jensen     NJ-jjensen@njea.org 
Ray Johnson    OR-rayugene@gmail.com 
Elizabeth Brown    TN-elgabrown84@gmail.com 
Debby Pepper    TX-dlpepper88@gmail.com 
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Keith Tondro    UT-Krtondro@gmail.com 
Kathy Davis     VA-katydidwvu@verizon.net 
Ginny Bosse     WI-gbosse@live.com 
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